Avant Capital Eagle Fund was ranked the best performing Greater China hedge fund among all
strategy categories (out of a total of 63 funds) for the 12-month period between February 2012 to
March 2013, according to Bloomberg.

|

Ticker

989 Actions ~
HEDGE FUNDS: 1 YEAR
1" Management Style

v

97) Output

Fund Screening
63 funds
Management Company

Name

1) AVACEGA KY
2l REGCADY KY
i) HARMFDR K

4) HARUSFD KY
5 RIEMOPP KY
6) GBAMBOO K

7) LEGCHNA KY
8) GOLDCHI KY

13) VLCHAMB KY
14) SHYCHGR KY
15) PAX LN

16) CRDOTPL CH
17) CHCIMPE KY

Q DR A

i

AVANT CAPITAL EAGLE-A

REGA CAPITAL DYNAMIC VALUE
HARMONY FEEDER FUND

HARMONY US FEEDER FUND
RICHLAND EMERG OPPORT FND
GOLDEN BAMBOO FUND-A
LEGENDS CHINA FUND

GOLDEN CHINA FUND-UNRESTRIC

V0L CHAMPION FUND-B

SHENG YUAN CHINA GROWTH FUN
PACIFIC ALLIANCE ASIA OPP FD
CREDENCE ORIENTAL TRAD-ENTER
CHINA CAPITAL IMPETUS FUND-A

60.25
50.92
44,66
40,70
39.15
34,48
26.61

26.20

19.50
19.33
19.14

18.91

7|Long/

Long/Short Equity
Long/Short Equity
Equity Fundamental
Equity Fundamental
Long/Short Equity
Long Biased Equity

Short Equity
Short Equity

Long/
Lona/

Short Equity
Long/Short Equity
Multi-Style
CTA/Managed Futur
Equity Fundamental

Avant Capital Management

Rega Capital Management L

DM Fund Management Ltd
DM Fund Management Ltd
Richland Asset Management
Basic Asset Management Lt
Legends Investment Manag
Greenwoods Asset Manage

0) AJTAACE KY |AJIA-ACORN CH EQ SPECIAL OPP [25.91|Long Biased Equity [4jia Acorn Asset Manageme
10) YECYOSP KY [YELLOW CYPRESS OPPORTUNITIES[25.44{Long/Short Equity [AlphaMax Investment Mana
11) CAMCCGA KY|CHINAAMC CHINA GROWTH-A 24.60|Long/ Short Equity |China Asset Management Lt
12) RISABHG KY|RISING CHINA GROWTH FUND 23.52(Long Biased Equity |Rising Investment Manage

VL Asset Management Ltd

Sheng Yuan Asset Managem
Pacific Alliance Investment
Splendor Capital Manageme

China Asset Management Lt i
o Llano il

Damactie

[




