Avant Capital Eagle Fund was ranked the best performing Greater China hedge fund among all strategy categories (out of a total of 63 funds) for the 12-month period between February 2012 to March 2013, according to Bloomberg.

Search	97) Output 📼	98) Act	ions 📼	99) Viev	 Fund Screening
HEDGE FUNDS: 1 YEAR 63 funds					
Ticker	Name	Tot	Manageme	nt Style	Management Company
		Ret 1Y			
1) AVACEGA KY	AVANT CAPITAL EAGLE-A	60.25	Long/Short	Equity	Avant Capital Management
2) REGCADY KY	REGA CAPITAL DYNAMIC VALUE	50.92	Long/Short	Equity	Rega Capital Management L
3) HARMFDR K	HARMONY FEEDER FUND	44.66	Equity Fund	amental	DM Fund Management Ltd
4) HARUSFD KY	HARMONY US FEEDER FUND	40.70	Equity Fund	amental	DM Fund Management Ltd
5) RIEMOPP KY	RICHLAND EMERG OPPORT FND	39.15	Long/Short	Equity	Richland Asset Management
6) GBAMBOO K	GOLDEN BAMBOO FUND-A	34.48	Long Biase	d Equity	Basic Asset Management Lt
 1) LEGCHNA KY 	LEGENDS CHINA FUND	26.61	Long/Short	Equity	Legends Investment Manag
8) GOLDCHI KY	GOLDEN CHINA FUND-UNRESTRIC	26.20	Long/Short	Equity	Greenwoods Asset Manage
9) AJIAACE KY	AJIA-ACORN CH EQ SPECIAL OPP	25.91	Long Biase	d Equity	Ajia Acorn Asset Manageme
10) YECYOSP KY	YELLOW CYPRESS OPPORTUNITIES	25.44	Long/Short	Equity	AlphaMax Investment Mana
11) CAMCCGA KY	CHINAAMC CHINA GROWTH-A	24.60	Long/Short	Equity	China Asset Management Lt
12) RISABHG KY	RISING CHINA GROWTH FUND	23.52	Long Biase	d Equity	Rising Investment Manage
13) VLCHAMB KY	VL CHAMPION FUND-B	22.57	Long/Short	Equity	VL Asset Management Ltd
14) SHYCHGR KY	SHENG YUAN CHINA GROWTH FUN	19.50	Long/Short	Equity	Sheng Yuan Asset Managem
15) PAX LN	PACIFIC ALLIANCE ASIA OPP FD	19.33	Multi-Style		Pacific Alliance Investment
16) CRDOTPL CH	CREDENCE ORIENTAL TRAD-ENTER	19.14	CTA/Manag	ed Futur	Splendor Capital Manageme
					China Asset Management Lt
18) DRAGALT KY	DRAGON ALTERNATIVE INVESTED	18 73	Equity Euro	amental	Penasus Fund Managers Ltd